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TRINITY RIVER
 Trinity Lake Inflow, CA
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Shasta Lake nr Redding, CA
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FEATHER RIVER

Oroville Reservoir Inflow, CA
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 YUBA RIVER

nr Smartville, CA
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 AMERICAN RIVER

Folsom Reservoir Inflow, CA
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   SAN JOAQUIN RIVER
Millerton Lake, CA
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MERCED RIVER
blo Merced Falls Dam, nr Snelling, CA
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STANISLAUS R
blo Goodwin Dam, nr Knights Ferry, CA
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KINGS RIVER
blo Pine Flat Dam, CA
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Terminus Dam, CA
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  KERN RIVER
blo Isabella Dam, CA
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TRUCKEE RIVER
at Farad, CA
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 WF CARSON RIVER

at Woodfords, CA

0

20

40

60

80

100

Jan Feb March Apr May Obs

VO
LU

M
E 

KA
F

MEAN

WATER SUPPLY FORECAST ERROR
WF Carson River at Woodfords, CA

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100

Jan Feb Mar Apr May
MONTH

%
 E

R
R

O
R error

2008

avg
error

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
2008 

APRIL-JULY VOLUME 
WATER SUPPLY FORECASTS 

CALIFORNIA-NEVADA RIVER FORECAST CENTER 
 
 
 

   
E F CARSON RIVER

nr Gardnerville, CA

0
50

100
150
200
250
300
350
400

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Obs

VO
LU

M
E 

KA
F

MEAN

WATER SUPPLY FORECAST ERROR
E Fk Carson R nr Gardnerville, CA

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100

Jan Feb Mar Apr May
MONTH

%
 E

R
R

O
R error

2008

avg
error

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CARSON RIVER
nr Fort Churchill, NV
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HUMBOLDT RIVER
at Palisade, NV
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